CRAWEFORD LIVESTOCK MARKET REPORT

FRIDAY, AUGUST 11, 2017

SPECIAL YEARLING SALE
We sold 1,554 head consisting of 280 butcher cows & bulls
with the balance feeder cattle. Cow & bull market fairly
steady with one week ago. Bulk of the cows $70.50-$74.50.
High yielders $75-$78. Thin low yielding cows $65-$70.
Young cows $80-$85.Bulls mostly $90-$97. Low yielding
bulls $85-$89.50. Cutting bulls $100-$105.50. We got along
very well on the feeders, considering the board was down hard

all week.
Representative Sales:

Josh Skavdahl 17
Dyesville Angus 8
Dan Puckett 13
Dan Jordan 5
Warren Mitchell 14

HEIFERS
Blk & Bwf Hfrs
Blk Hfrs
Blk & Red Hfrs
Blk & Red Hfrs
Blk & Red Hfrs

Charles Skavdahl 10 Blk Hfrs

Dyesville Angus 28
Dan Jordan 17
Denton Ranch 11
John Thurston 12
Jim Skavdahl 12
Niobrara Ranch 8
Keith Zabka 7

Glenn Puckett 15
Josh Skavdahl 126
Keith Zabka 8

Scott Schaefer 24
Larry Watkins 5
Jim Skavdahl 11
Josh Skavdahl 32
Scott Schaefer 10

TubbsL & L
Hammer Bros
Dan Pucket
Scott Grote
Dan Pucket
Jim Lynn

Dan Pucket
Bill Greenough
Hardgrass Inc
Ed Mann
Hardgrass, Inc
Steve Keane
Scott Grote 12
Martin Miller 33
Jim Skavdahl 27
Reutter Ranch 3
Scott Grote 12
Hannah Grote 2
Mike Wickersham 3
Bill Greenough 3
Jim Skavdahl 59
Hardgrass, Inc. 18
Hardgrass, Inc. 6
Mike Wickersham 5
Martin Miller 65
Martin Miller 11
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Blk Hfrs

Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Blk Hfrs

Blk Hfrs

Blk Hfrs

Blk Hfrs

Bwf Hfrs

Blk Hfrs

Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Herf Hfrs

Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Blk Hfrs

Blk & Bwf Hfrs

Blk Hfrs
STEERS

Blk Strs

Blk Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Blk Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Blk & Bwf Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Blk Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Blk Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Blk Strs

Blk & Bwf Strs

Blk Strs

Blk Strs

Blk Strs

Blk Strs

Blk Strs

Blk Strs

Blk Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Blk & Red Strs

Herf Strs

Blk & Bwf Strs

Blk & Bwf Strs

809#
829#
712#
824#
T29#
957#
973#
945#
940#
739#
981#
993#
953#
845#
980#
911#
991#
897#
1056#
1057#
1087#

671#
576#
716#
671#
691#
707#
802#
788#
T41#
825#
928#
815#
898#
905#
930#
895#
793#
808#
993#
985#
1007#
999#
847#
826#
1002#
1055#

$139.50
$137.50
$137.50
$136.75
$135.75
$134.25
$134.25
$134.00
$134.00
$134.00
$133.75
$133.50
$133.00
$132.50
$132.00
$130.00
$130.00
$129.25
$127.50
$126.00
$123.50

$160.00
$160.00
$156.75
$155.50
$154.00
$154.00
$151.25
$151.00
$147.50
$147.50
$146.75
$146.00
$145.75
$145.50
$145.25
$144.50
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$143.50
$143.00
$143.00
$143.00
$142.25
$141.75
$134.75



